Revised 10.1.18 (subject to change)

BEAR VALLEY SCHOOL BUS SCHEDULE

2018-2019

PLEASE BE 5 MINUTES EARLY FOR THE BUS RUN. THANK YOU.

TIMES LISTED ARE DEPARTURE TIMES

MORNING RUN

Start @ Avery Bus Barn Checkout
Leave Avery Bus Barn

Calaveras Big Trees SP Entrance/Hwy4
Boards Crossing/Hwy 4

Summit Level/Hwy 4

Camp Connell General Store

Hazel Fischer School

Avery Middle School

Avery Bus Barn

7:00 am
7:15 am
7:31 am
7:34 am
7:36 am
7:38 am
7:53 am
8:15 am
8:30 am

AFTERNOON RUN

Leave Avery Bus Barn 1:30 pm
Arrive @ Hazel Fischer School 2:00 pm
Leave Hazel Fischer School 2:05 pm
Camp Connell General Store 2:17 pm
Hazel Fischer School 2:30 pm

Leave Hazel Fischer School (waiting for bus) 3:43 pm

Calaveras Big Trees SP Entrance/Hwy4  3:53 pm

Boards Crossing/Hwy 4 3:56 pm
Summit Level/Hwy 4 3:58 pm
Camp Connell General Store 4:00 pm
Leave Camp Connell (waiting for bus) 4:03 pm
Cabbage Patch-Cal Trans Yard 4:14 pm

Avery Bus Barn 5:15 pm



