BEAR VALLEY SCHOOL BUS SCHEDULE 2018-2019

PLEASE BE 5 MINUTES EARLY FOR THE BUS RUN. THANK YOU.

TIMES LISTED ARE DEPARTURE TIMES

MORNING RUN

		AFTERNOON RUN	
Start @ Avery Bus Barn Checkout	7:00 am	<u> </u>	
Leave Avery Bus Barn	7:15 am	Leave Avery Bus Barn	1:30 pm
Calaveras Big Trees SP Entrance/Hwy4	7:31 am	Arrive @ Hazel Fischer School	2:00 pm
Boards Crossing/Hwy 4	7:34 am	Leave Hazel Fischer School	2:05 pm
Summit Level/Hwy 4	7:36 am	Camp Connell General Store	2:17 pm
Camp Connell General Store	7:38 am	Hazel Fischer School	2:30 pm
Hazel Fischer School	7:53 am	Leave Hazel Fischer School (waiting for bus	3:43 pm
Avery Middle School	8:15 am	Calaveras Big Trees SP Entrance/Hwy4	3:53 pm
Avery Bus Barn	8:30 am	Boards Crossing/Hwy 4	3:56 pm
		Summit Level/Hwy 4	3:58 pm
		Camp Connell General Store	4:00 pm
		Leave Camp Connell (waiting for bus)	4:03 pm
		Cabbage Patch-Cal Trans Yard	4:14 pm
		Avery Bus Barn	5:15 pm